
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
    

                   
  
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
(229) 

(229)-890-2437 
    www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com 

 

      
   283 Worthwood Road 

                  Albany, Georgia 31705 
Wednesday, February 16 2022, at 2 pm 

 

 
 

56+/- Acre Estate in Worth 
County, Georgia 

 
 

Final Contract to Include a 
10% Buyer’s Premium 

 
Online Only Auction 

Go Bid  
Now 

Property Information Property Information 

Go Bid  
Now 

Go Bid  
  NOW! 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Introduction 
 
Dear Prospective Bidders,  
 
Weeks Auction Group is pleased to announce the public auction of the George E. Hagan, 
Jr. Estate in Worth County, GA. 
 
The 56+/- Acre Estate consists of (3) tracts with Tract 1 containing 53+/- Acres, a 
1,200+/- SF Manufactured Home with an 800+/-SF (3) Bay Metal Shop. Tracts 2 and 3 
are residential lots ready for your next home or development! This property is minutes 
from Albany, Doerun and Sylvester. Whether you are looking for great timber 
investment, a weekend getaway, or a diversified hunting tract this property is ready for 
hunting season! Offered in 3 tracts at auction, buyers can bid on a single tract or 
multiple tracts. Go Bid Now!  

 
Bidding for this property will open on February 2, 2022 at 10:00 am eastern time and 
continue to February 16, 2022. Bidding will begin closing at 4:00 pm eastern time 
subject to auto extentions.  All bidding for this property will be conducted on the Weeks 
Auction Group online bidding platform at www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com. Prior to 
placing any bids please read this Property Information Package along with the Bidding 
Terms and Conditions, and the Sample Purchase contract.  All documents can be found 
online under the “Documents” tab. 
 
Please don’t hesitate to contact me if you have any question about the property, the 
auction process, or if you’d like to schedule a private showing of the property. 
 
Sincerely,       
Weeks Auction Group, Inc. 
 
 
 
Cameron Morris 
Auction Coordinator 
 
Tyler Demott 
Auction Coordinator 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

 

 

 
 

                             Auction Date and Time:  Wednesday, February 16,  2022 at 2:00 pm 

 
Open House Dates and Times:           Monday, February 14, 2022 from 2:00 pm – 5:00 pm  
 
 
For More Information Contact:       Cameron Morris 
     Weeks Auction Group, Inc. 
     (229) 890-2437 – Office 
     (229) 221-9209– Cell 
     Cameron@BidWeeks.com  

        
                                                                                             Tyler Demott 

                     Weeks Auction Group, Inc. 
                (229) 890-2437 – Office 

                                                                                             (229) 921-1875 – Cell  
                                                                                             Tyler@BidWeeks.com 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Property Information 
 

Property Address:  283 Worthwood Road, Albany, Georgia 31705 
                                   00 Worthwood Road, Albany, Georgia 31705 
                                   266 Worthwood Road, Albany, Georgia 31705 

 
Auction Date:  Wednesday, February 16, 2022 at 2:00 pm 

 
Property Size:  56 +/- Acres 

 
Assessor’s Parcel Numbers: 00180003 
                                                    0018B028 
                                                    0018B027 
 
Tax Bill Amount: 00180003 - $1,183.86 (Based on CUVA enrollment) 
                                 0018B028 - $188.06 
                                 0018B027 - $ 227.72 

 
Driving Directions: From ALBANY, on Highway 19 Bypass take Exit 1 (Highway 133) towards Moultrie 
for 13 miles. Turn Right on Worthwood Road and continue to the dead end which is approx. 0.8 Miles. 
“Watch for Auction Signs!” 
 
From SYLVESTER, take Highway 112 for 12 Miles South towards Bridgeboro. Turn North on Highway 
133 for 1.9 Miles. Then turn Left on Worthwood Road and continue to the dead end which is approx. 
0.8 Miles. “Watch for Auction Signs!” 
 
From DOERUN, take Highway 133 for 10 Miles North towards Albany. Then turn Left on Worthwood 
Road and continue to the dead end which is approx. 0.8 Miles. “Watch for Auction Signs!” 

 
Important Selling Features: 
 
• 56+/- Total Acres 
• Offered In (3) Tracts 
• Sportsman’s Paradise 
• 1,200+/- SF Manufactured Home 
• 800+/- SF (3) Bay Metal Shop 
• 4” Deep Well 
• 50+/- Acres of Hardwood Timber 
• Great Deer Genetics 
• Outstanding Turkey Hunting 
• Access on Worthwood Road 
 



 
 

Aerial Map 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

283 Worthwood Road, Albany, Georgia 31705 
Tax Card Parcel – 00180003 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

283 Worthwood Road, Albany, Georgia 31705 
Tax Map Parcel – 00180003  

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

283 Worthwood Road, Albany, Georgia 31705 
Conservation Use Valuation Assessment 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

283 Worthwood Road, Albany, Georgia 31705 
Property Tax Bill 2021 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

283 Worthwood Road, Albany, Georgia 31705 
Legal Description 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Tax Parcel Number:  00180003 
 
Property Description: Tract 1, 53.894+/- Acres, 283 Worthwood Road, Albany, GA 31705 
 
 
All that tract or parcel of land lying and being in Land Lots 139 and 184 in the Seventh Land District, Worth 
County, Georgia, and being all of that certain 53.894 acres tract more particularly shown on that certain plat of 
survey entitled “Property of Willie Lloyd Tanner” prepared by Malcolm Burnsed, Georgia Registered Land 
Surveyor No. 1691,  on October 4, 1996, same being recorded in Plat Book 28, Page 142, in the office of the Clerk 
of Superior Court of Worth County, Georgia. 
 
Together with that certain sixty foot (60’) wide non-exclusive easement for ingress and egress located in Land Lot 
184 of the Seventh Land District of Worth County, Georgia between Worth Drive, also known as Worthwood Drive, 
and the above described 53.894 acres tract.  Said 60 foot easement is located at the northeast corner of the above 
described tract of land and is more particularly shown on the above referenced plat. 
 
This is the same property, including the above described easement, as described in Executor’s Deed from the 
Executor under the Will of Lloyd Tanner to Joseph T. Park, Jr., dated June 17, 1997, recorded in Deed Book 394, 
Page 17, Worth County land records. 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

283 Worthwood Road, Albany, Georgia 31705 
Plat Map 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

283 Worthwood Road, Albany, Georgia 31705 
Easement Plat Map 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Lot 28, Worthwood Road, Albany, Georgia 31705 
Tax Card Parcel – 0018B028 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Lot 28, Worthwood Road, Albany, Georgia 31705 
Sheriff’s Tax Deed 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Lot 28, Worthwood Road, Albany, Georgia 31705 
Affidavit of Closure – Page 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Lot 28, Worthwood Road, Albany, Georgia 31705 
Affidavit of Closure – Page 2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Lot 28, Worthwood Road, Albany, Georgia 31705 
Tax Map – 0018B028 

 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Lot 28, Worthwood Road, Albany, Georgia 31705 
Property Tax Bill  

 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Lot 27 Worthwood Road, Albany, Georgia 31705 
Tax Card Parcel – 0018B027 

 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Lot 27 Worthwood Road, Albany, Georgia 31705 
Sheriff’s Tax Deed 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Lot 27 Worthwood Road, Albany, Georgia 31705 
Affidavit of Closure – Page 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Lot 27 Worthwood Road, Albany, Georgia 31705 
Affidavit of Closure – Page 2 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Lot 27 Worthwood Road, Albany, Georgia 31705 
Tax Map Parcel – 0018B027 

 
 

Lot 27 Worthwood Road, Albany, Georgia 31705 
Property Tax Bill - 2021 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

 
 

 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Lot 27 & 28 Worthwood Sudvision 
Worthwood Road, Albany, Georgia 31705 

Legal Description 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Tax Parcel Number:  0018B028 
 
Property Description: Tract 2, 1.465+/- Acres, Lot 28 Worthwood Road, Worthwood Subdivision, Albany, 
GA 31705 
 
All and only that parcel of land designated as Tax Parcel 18B-28, in Land Lot 183, of the 7th District, Worth 
County, Georgia, being lot 28, Section 1, Worthwood, containing 1.47 acres, more or less, shown in Plat Book 9, 
Page 159, described in Deed Book 185, Page 194, located on Worthwood Road. 
 
 
 
Tax Parcel Number:  0018B027 
 
Property Description: Tract 3, 1.291+/- Acres, 266 Worthwood Road, Worthwood Subdivision, Albany, GA 
31705 
 
 
All and only that parcel of land designated as Tax Parcel 18B- 27, in Land Lot 183, of the 7th, District, Worth 
County, Georgia, being Lot 27, Section l, Worthwood, shown in Plat Book 9, Page 159, described in Deed Book 
185, Page 193, known as 266 Worthwood Road. 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

 

Lot 28 & 266 Worthwood Road, Albany, Georgia 31705 
Plat Map 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Go Bid Now! 
 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com 


